» Laser Distance Meter
» Laser level

» Drywall Sander

» Hand Mixer

» Wall chaser
» Airless paint speayer

MAKINGTELC

MAKING HOUSE INTO HOME

BEFEMNX
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HAND MIXER HAND MIXER

HM-110(950W)

HM-210(950W)

» 950W POWER
» A SIX ELECTRIC SPEED ADJUSTABLE

» ERGONOMIC DESIGNED WITH
FOUR PROTECT RUBBER

» M14 TOOL CONNECTION

» LIGHT AND CONVENIENT
> SINGLE HANDLE

» 950W POWER

> M14 TOOL CONNECTION
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DESCRIPTION: DESCRIPTION:

Power: 950w Power: 950W

Rated: 230v/110V Rated: 230V/110V
Frequency: 50Hz/60Hz Frequency: 50Hz/60Hz
Speed: 0-1100min Speed: 0-1100min
Paddle: K2 D:120mm Paddle: K2 D:120mm
Length: 590mm Length: 590mm

Packing Q'ty: Spes Packing Q'ty: dpcs

G.W./N.W: 18.5/14.5kgs G.W./N.W: 18.5/14.5kgs
Tool-connection: M14 Tool-connection: M14

Colour box: 36x13,.5%28cm Colour box: 36,5x27.5x18.5cm
Master box: 66x38x30cm Master box: 57x38x3%m
Container : 1785pcs/20' 3570pcs/40" Container : 1400pcs/20° 2900pcs/40"

STANDARD ACCESSORIES: STANDARD ACCESSORIES:
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HAND MIXER

HM-120A(1200W)
HM-120A2(1400W)

» 1200W POWER WITH ATTRACTIVE PRICE  §
» FFU TEST VERY GOOD
» 6 ELECTRIC SPEED ADJUSTABLE

> REMOVING PADDLE EASILY

Power: 1200W/1400W
Rated: 230V/110V
Frequency: 50Hz/60Hz
Speed: 1:0-700min
Paddle: K3 D:120mm
Length: 590mm
Packing Q'ty: apes
G.W./N.W. 23/20kgs
Tool-connection: M14

Colour box: 33.5x23x29¢cm
Master box: 48x35x60cm

Container : 1200pcs/20' 2400pcs/a0’
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DESCRIPTION::

STANDARD ACCESSORIES:

— EUETINE

HAND MIXER

HM-130A(1200W)
HM-130A2(1400W)

» 1200W POWER WITH 6 ELECTRIC

SPEED CONTROL
» FFU TEST VERY GOOD.
» 2-GEAR SPEED DESIGN.

» REMOVING PADDLE EASILY
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Power:
Rated:
Frequency:
Speed:
Paddle:
Length:
Packing Q'ty:
G.W./N.W:
Tool-connection:
Colour box:
Master box:
Container :

5
o
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1200W/1400W
230V/110V

50Hz/60Hz

1:0-500min 11:0-700min
K3 D:120mm

590mm

4pcs

23/20kgs

M14

33,5x23x29¢cm
A8x35x60cm
1200pcs/20' 2400pcs/40"

STANDARD ACCESSORIES:
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HAND MIXER

HM-120B/C(1200W)

» 1200W POWER WITH 6 ELECTRIC SPEED.
» FFU TEST VERY GOOD.

» ERGONOMIC DESIGNED WITH
FOUR PROTECT RUBBER

» REMOVING PADDLE EASILY
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DESCRIPTION::

Power: 1200W
Rated: 230V/110V

Frequency: 50Hz/60Hz

Speed: 0-700min

Paddle: K3 D:120mm

Length: 580mm

Packing Q'ty: apcs

G.W./N.W: 22.5/19.5kgs
Tool-connection: M14

Colour box: 33.5x23x29¢cm

Master box: 48x35x60cm

Container : 1200pcs/20' 2400pes/40

STANDARD ACCESSORIES:
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HAND MIXER

HM-130C(1200W)

» 1200W POWER WITH 6 ELECTRIC SPEED%'
» 2-GEAR SPEED. :
» FFU TEST VERY GOOD

» ERGONOMIC DESIGNED WITH
FOUR PROTECT RUBBER
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DESCRIPTION:

Power: 1200W

Rated: 230v/110V
Frequency: 50Hz/60Hz

Speed: 1:0-500min 11:0-700min
Paddle: K3 D:120mm

Length: 590mm

Packing Q'ty: apcs

G.W./N.W: 23,5/20.5kgs
Tool-connection: M14

Colour box: 33.5x23x29cm

Master box: A8x35x60cm
Container : 1200pcs/20' 2400pcs/a0’

STANDARD ACCESSORIES:
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HAND MIXER HAND MIXER

HM-30(1200W)
HM-30A(1400W)

HM-150C(1400W)

» DOUBLE GEAR
» DUAL SPEED
» A SIX-SPEED SPEED ADJUSTABLE

» THREAD DIMENSION
M14/QUICK RELEASE

» ERGONOMIC DESIGNED

» SPECIAL VENTILATION DESIGN

» A SIX ELECTRIC SPEED ADJUSTABLE,,
» 2-GEAR SPEED '
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DESCRIPTION: DESCRIPTION:

Power 1200W/1400W Power: 1400w

Rated 230V/110V Rated: 230V/110V
Frequency 50Hz/60Hz Frequency: S0Hz/60Hz

Speed 1:0-580min 11:0-810min Speed: 1:0-580min 11:0-800min
Paddle K3 D:120mm Paddle: Pl

Length 590mm Length: 570mm

Packing Q'ty 2pcs Packing Q'ty: 2pcs

G.W./NW 14/12kgs G.W./N.W: 18/14kgs
Teol-connection Chuck or M14 Tool-connection: insert screw coupling
Colour box 37x32x24.5¢cm Colour box: 59x32x25¢cm

Master box 39x33x51cm - Master box: 61x34x52cm
Container 900pcs/20' 1860pcs/40° Container : 480pcs/20° 960pcs/40'

STANDARD ACCESSORIES: STANDARD ACCESSORIES:
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HAND MIXER

HM-140(1600W)
HM-1401(1800W)

» 1600W—1800W STRONG POWER
» POWERFUL TORQUE FOR MIXING
DIFFERENT MATERIAL.

» REMOVING PADDLE EASILY /

> 2-GEAR SPEED
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{ ; y . A DESCRIPTION:
| Nk Power: 1600W/1800W
1 Rated: 230V/110V
Frequency: 50Hz/60Hz
\ Speed: 1:0-380min 11:0-660min
QM

Paddle: K3 D:140mm
Length: 590mm

Packing Q'ty: 2pcs
G.W./N.W. 17/12kgs
2 Tool-connection: M14
\\ Colour box: 42x32x26cm
. Master box: 44x33x54cm
Container : 740pcs/20° 1550pcs/40"

]

» SPECIAL FIX SYSTEM

STANDARD ACCESSORIES:
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HAND MIXER

HM-160(1600W)
HM-1601(1800W)

‘TWIN PADDLE MIXER WITH

» 2-GEAR SPEED DESIGN.
» 1600W -1800W STRONG POWER.
» REMOVING PADDLE EASILY
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DESCRIPTION:

Power: 1600W/1800W

Rated: 230v/110V
Frequency: 50Hz/60Hz

Speed: 1:0-390min 11:0-690min
Paddle: Pl

Length: 570mm

Packing Q'ty: 2pcs

G.W./N.W: 18.6/15kgs
Tool-connection: M14

Colour box: 59x32x25¢cm

Master box: 61x34x52cm
Container : 450pcs/20° 924pcs/40'

STANDARD ACCESSORIES:
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HAND MIXER BUCKET MIXER

HM-140C1(1200W) HM-80(370W)
HM-140C2(2000W)
HM-140C3(1800W)

» Size of mixing tube:65litres

e Capacity:approx.50litres

® Power rating:370W

* Power supply:230V/50Hz 110V60Hz
¢ Speed:55rpm

¢ Dimensions:66x59x56cm

o G.WI/N.W:44.3/26.6kgs

» NEW PROFESSIONAL PRODUCT
» 2000W POWER

© 128pcs/20' 260pcs/40’
» 2-GEAR SPEED o paddie:T1 ¢400mm
» SPECIAL VENTILATION DESIGN -' : o Tool connecior:M14
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DESCRIPTION:
1
1 Power: 1200W/1600W/1800W
! Rated: 230V/110V
Frequency: 50Hz/60Hz
Speed: 1:150-300min 11:300-650min
Paddle: K4 D:140mm
Length: 590mm
Packing Q'ty: 2pcs
G.W.INW. 19/18kgs
Tool-connection: M14
Colour box: 45x38x26.5¢cm
Master box: 46x39x55¢m
Container : 550pcs/20° 1150pcs/40"

STANDARD ACCESSORIES:
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